Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00002357

2023-00002358

2023-00002360

2023-00002362

2023-00002364

2023-00002365

2023-00002368

2023-00002369

2023-00002370

2023-00002374

2023-00002375

4/16/2023 0:06

4/16/2023 1:29

4/16/2023 8:41

4/16/2023 10:12

4/16/2023 11:57

4/16/2023 12:41

4/16/2023 14:06

4/16/2023 14:38

4/16/2023 14:45

4/16/2023 20:02

4/16/2023 20:15

FOSTER Avenue

TENTH Street

5TH Street

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

FRONT Street

RIVERSIDE Drive

9950 STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

CROW HILL
Drive

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Lock-out

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Unauthorized burning

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00002376

2023-00002378

2023-00002380

2023-00002382

4/16/2023 20:19

4/16/2023 21:05

4/16/2023 22:25

4/16/2023 23:28

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3
GAIL Avenue CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



