

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

		Incident	Primary	Incident Type
Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Street	Station	incluent Type
2023-00002357	4/16/2023 0:06	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002358	4/16/2023 1:29	TENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002360	4/16/2023 8:41	5TH Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002362	4/16/2023 10:12	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002364	4/16/2023 11:57	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002365	4/16/2023 12:41	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	Lock-out
2023-00002368	4/16/2023 14:06	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00002369	4/16/2023 14:38	9950 STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2023-00002370	4/16/2023 14:45	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00002374	4/16/2023 20:02	CROW HILL Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002375	4/16/2023 20:15	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00002376	4/16/2023 20:19	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002378	4/16/2023 21:05	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002380	4/16/2023 22:25	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002382	4/16/2023 23:28	GAIL Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury